BREAKFAST MENU

Breakfast Baps

Sausage

Bacon

Eggs

Mushrooms

Black Pudding

1 Filling £4.95
2 Fillings £6.45
3 Fillings £7.95
Beans on Toast £6.95
Scrambled Eggs £6.95
4 Hash Browns £3.00
Big Breakfast £14.00

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 2 Hash Browns,
Fresh Tomatoes, Toast, Black Pudding & Eggs

Please ask at the till if breakfasts are
still available

Prices now include 20% VAT



TOASTIE MEAL £11.00 JUST TOASTIE

Ham & Cheese

Cheese & Onion

Cheese & Tomato

Cheese

Tuna, Mayo, Sweetcorn & Cheese

All Toastie Meals come with Chips, Salad & Coleslaw

Gluten Free Bread Available
PI1ZZAS 7

Meat Feast Pepperoni, Chicken, Bacon & Sausage  £9.00
Vegetarian Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions & Tomatoes £7.50

Pulled Pork BBQ Pulled Pork £8.00
Pepperoni  Just Pepperoni £7.50
Hawaiian Ham & Pineapple £7.50
Just Cheese £7.00

With a Tomato Base, topped with Cheddar Cheese

Prices now include 20% VAT

£6.00

l “11

£14.00
£11.00
£12.50
£12.00
£12.00
£11.00



UNDER 12°S MENU

£/7.95

Battered Chicken Chunks
Sausages
Beef Lasagne
Vegetarian Lasagne
Pork Hotdog
Vegan Hotdog (DF,VE)
Cheese Pizza Fingers (V)
Cheese & Ham Pizza Fingers
Tomato & Basil Pasta (V,DF)
Ham Sandwich (DF)
Jam Sandwich (V.DF)
Cheese Sandwich (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn Sandwich

Add Cheese £1.50
Gluten Free Bread Available

All Kids Meals come with either
Chips, Rice or Garlic Bread, Served with Peas or Beans

Either a Fruit Shoot, Orange or Apple Juice Carton
Milk or any Bottled Water

And a Chocolate Biscuit or Cereal Bar

Prices now include 20% VAT



COLD DRINKS

Cans

Bottles

J20’s

Redbull

Monster

Water Still/Sparkling

Flavoured Water

Fruit Shoots

Cartons Orange/ Apple

Glass of Milk

Regular Milkshakes

Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana
Made with Ice Cream, topped with Cream
Davisons Milkshakes

Choose from Davisons Soft Scoop Ice Cream
Vegan Milkshake

Iced Coffee Frappe

Add Flavoured Syrup

HOT DRINKS

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Double Espresso

Flat White

Filter Coffee

Instant Nescafe

Instant Decaf Nescafe

Hot Chocolate Plain

Kids Plain Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate The Works

Kids Hot Chocolate The Works

Add a Flavoured Syrup to any of the above
Tea

Herbal Teas

Earl Grey

Decaf Tea

Hot Milky Drink made with Oat Milk add 50p

Prices now include 20% VAT

£1.95
£2.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£1.75
£1.85
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£4.50

£7.00

£5.00
£5.00
£0.70

£2.90
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£4.60
£3.10
£2.60
£2.10
£2.10
£3.10
£2.10
£4.00
£2.60
£0.70
£2.10
£3:10
£3.10
£2.10



VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN

LOADED CHIPS/NACHOS
Just Chips or Nachos (GF) £4.00
Vegan Doner Meat & Cheese £10.50
Vegan Doner Meat £8.50
Cheese & Gravy £8.50
Cheese £7.00
Beans £6.00
Cheese & Beans £8.00
BURGERS/HOTDOGS
Vegan/Vegetarian Burger (V)(VG)(DF)(GF) £7.50
Add Chesse, Vegan Cheese or Vegan Doner Meat £3.00 each
Vegan Mavonnaise available
Vegan Hotdog served with Fried Onion (DF) £6.50
Add Cheese, Vegan Cheese or Vegan Doner Meat £3.00 each
JACKET POTATOES
Just the Jacket £5.50
Fillings £3.00 each
Cheddar or Vegan
Beans (GF)

Vegan Doner Meat
All Jackets come with Vegan Butter, Salad & Coleslaw (not Vegan)

Vegetarian Lasagna, Coleslaw, Salad & Garlic Bread £15.00

Prices now include 20% VAT



LIGHT BITES/SIDES

Soup of the Day £6.50
Served with hot Crusty Roll & Butter

Garlic Bread (V) £5.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread £7.00
Garlic Creamy Mushrooms served on Toast £8.00
Platter for Two £14.00

Southern I'ried Chicken, Onion Rings, Polato Wedges
Mozzarella Sticks, Sweet Chilli Dip & Garlic Dip

5 Mozzarella Sticks with Sweet Chilli & Garlic Dips  £6.00

Onion Rings £4.00
JACKET POTATOES

Just the Jacket (GF) £5.50
Cheese (GF) £8.50
Beans (GF) £8.50
Tuna Sweetcorn (GF) £9.00
BBQ Pulled Pork (GF) £10.00
Sweet Chilli Mince £10.00
Thai Red Chicken Curry (GF) £10.00
Steak, Mushroom, Onions & Peppers (GF) £10.00
Chicken & Bacon (GF) £9.00
Bacon bits (GF) £8.00
Add Cheese £2
Add Beans £2

All Jackets come with Butter, Salad & Coleslaw

Prices now include 20% VAT



LOADED CHIPS OR LOADED NACHOS

Choose Chips or Nachos Then Add Your Chaice of Toppings.

Cheese & Gravy (VG)

Cheese

Gravy (DFE, V)

BBQ Pulled Pork Cheese (GF)
BBQ Pulled Pork (GF)

Cheese & Sweet Chilli Mince
Sweet Chilli Mince

Beans (GF)

Cheese & Beans (GF)

Cheese & Steak, Onion, Mushroom & Peppers (GF)
Steak Mix (GF)

Chicken, Bacon & Cheese (GF)
Chicken & Bacon (GF)

Curry Sauce & Cheese (GF)
Curry Sauce (GF.V)

Cheese & Bacon Bits (GF)
Bacon Bits (GF)

All Nachos come with Sour Cream & Salsa
MAINS

Beef Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips

Vegetarian Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips

Spinach & Mushroom Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips
Broccoli & Cream Cheese Bake, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips
Thai Red Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips, Salad & Chutney (GF)
Sausage, Chips, Beans or Peas & Gravy

Chicken Chunks, Chips, Beans or Peas

SEE OUR SPECIAL BOARD BY THE DOOR

CAKES AND SWEETS AVAILABLE AT THE COUNTER

Prices now include 20% VAT

£7.50
£6.00
£5.50
£10.50
£9.00
£10.50
£9.00
£6.00
£8.00
£12.50
£10.50
£11.50
£10.00
£8.00
£6.00
£9.50
£7.50

£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00
£11.00
£11.00



BURGERS OR HOTDOGS

Plain Burger £6.00
Cheese Burger £8.00
Bacon Cheese Burger £9.50
Sweet Chilli Mince Cheese Burger £9.50
BBQ Pulled Pork Cheese Burger £9.50
Chicken Burger (Fresh Chicken Breast)(GF) £7.00
Chicken Bacon Cheese Burger (GF) £9.50
Add Cheese £2.00
Double up any of the Burgers for extra £3.00

All Burgers come with Lettuce, Tomatoes & Fried Onions.

Frankfurter Hotdog served with Fried Onions(GF)(DF) £5.00
Add Sweet Chilli Mince, Cheese, BBQ Pulled Pork or Bacon Bits £3.00

Please inform staff if you require a gluten free roll

Add Chips £4.00

WRAP MEAL £12 OR BAGUETTE MEAL £14

Moake it a melt add cheese £3.00

Steak, Onion, Mushrooms, Peppers & Lettuce

Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

BBQ Pulled Pork and Lettuce

Tuna, Sweetcorn, Mayonnaise & Lettuce

Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce & Tomato

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

All Wraps & Baguettes come with Chips, Salad, Coleslaw
and a choice of sauce

Choice of Sauce

Sweet Chilli (GF)
Garlic Mayonnaise (GF)
Tomato Sauce (GF)

Whole Grain Mustard & Mayonnaise (GF)
Sweet Chilli & Mayonnaise (GF)
Mayonnaise (GF)

Honey & Mustard (GF)

All Meals & Drinks are available to sit in or take away

Prices now include 20% VAT



