BREAKFAST MENU

Breakfast Baps

Sausage

Bacon

Eggs

Mushrooms

Black Pudding

1 Filling	£4.95
2 Fillings	£6.45
3 Fillings	£7.95

Beans on Toast £6.95 Scrambled Eggs £6.95

4 Hash Browns £3.00

Big Breakfast £14.00

2 Bacon, 2 Sausage, Beans, Mushrooms, 2 Hash Browns, Fresh Tomatoes, Toast, Black Pudding & Eggs

Please ask at <mark>the t</mark>ill if breakfasts are sti<mark>ll ava</mark>ilable

TOASTIE MEAL	£11.00	JUST TOASTIE	£6.00
	de I I . U U		a-U.UU

Ham & Cheese
Cheese & Onion
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese
Tuna, Mayo, Sweetcorn & Cheese

All Toastie Meals come with Chips, Salad & Coleslaw

Gluten Free Bread Available

PIZZAS		7"	10"
Meat Feast	Pepperoni, Chicken, Bacon & Sausage	£9.00	£14.00
Vegetarian	Mushrooms, Peppers, Onions & Tomatoes	£7.50	£11.00
Pulled Pork	BBQ Pulled Pork	£8.00	£12.50
Pepperoni	Just Pepperoni	£7.50	£12.00
Hawaiian	Ham & Pineapple	£7.50	£12.00
Just Cheese		£7.00	£11.00

With a Tomato Base, topped with Cheddar Cheese

UNDER 12'S MENU

£7.95

Battered Chicken Chunks
Sausages
Beef Lasagne
Vegetarian Lasagne
Pork Hotdog
Vegan Hotdog (DF,VE)
Cheese Pizza Fingers (V)
Cheese & Ham Pizza Fingers
Tomato & Basil Pasta (V,DF)
Ham Sandwich (DF)
Jam Sandwich (V,DF)
Cheese Sandwich (V)
Tuna Mayonnaise & Sweetcorn Sandwich

Add Cheese

£1.50

Gluten Free Bread Available

All Kids Meals come with either Chips, Rice or Garlic Bread, Served with Peas or Beans

Either a Fruit Shoot, Orange or Apple Juice Carton Milk or any Bottled Water

And a Chocolate Biscuit or Cereal Bar

COLD DRINKS

Cans	£1.95
Bottles	£2.50
J20's	£3.50
Redbull	£3.50
Monster	£3.50
Water Still/Sparkling	£1.75
Flavoured Water	£1.85
Fruit Shoots	£1.50
Cartons Orange/ Apple	£1.50
Glass of Milk	£1.50
Regular Milkshakes	£4.50
Strawberry, Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana	
Made with Ice Cream, topped with Cream	
Davisons Milkshakes	£7.00
Choose from Davisons Soft Scoop Ice Cream	
Vegan Milkshake	£5.00
Iced Coffee Frappe	£5.00
Add Flavoured Syrup	£0.70

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£2.90
Cappuccino	£3.10
Latte	£3.10
Mocha	£3.10
Espresso	£3.10
Double Espresso	£4.60
Flat White	£3.10
Filter Coffee	£2.60
Instant Nescafe	£2.10
Instant Decaf Nescafe	£2.10
Hot Chocolate Plain	£3.10
Kids Plain Hot Chocolate	£2.10
Hot Chocolate The Works	£4.00
Kids Hot Chocolate The Works	£2.60
Add a Flavoured Syrup to any of the above	£0.70
Tea	£2.10
Herbal Teas	£3.10
Earl Grey	£3.10
Decaf Tea	£2.10
Hot Milky Drink made with Oat Milk add 50p	

VEGAN AND VEGETARIAN LOADED CHIPS/NACHOS

Just Chips or Nachos (GF)	£4.00
Vegan Doner Meat & Cheese	£10.50
Vegan Doner Meat	£8.50
Cheese & Gravy	£8.50
Cheese	£7.00
Beans	£6.00
Cheese & Beans	£8.00

BURGERS/HOTDOGS

Vegan/Vegetarian Burger (V)(VG)(DF)(GF)	£7.50
Add Chesse, Vegan Cheese or Vegan Doner Meat	£3.00 each
Vegan Mayonnaise available	
Vegan Hotdog served with Fried Onion (DF)	£6.50
Add Cheese, Vegan Cheese or Vegan Doner Meat	£3.00 each

JACKET POTATOES

Just the Jacket	£5.50
Fillings	£3.00 each
Cheddar or Vegan	
Beans (GF)	
Vegan Doner Meat	
All Jackets come with Vegan Butter, Salad & Coleslaw ((not Vegan)
	9 6

Vegetarian Lasagna, Coleslaw, Salad & Garlic Bread £15.00

LIGHT BITES/SIDES

Soup of the Day Served with hot Crusty Roll & Butter	£6.50
Garlic Bread (V)	£5.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£7.00
Garlic Creamy Mushrooms served on Toast	£8.00
Platter for Two Southern Fried Chicken, Onion Rings, Potato Wedges Mozzarella Sticks, Sweet Chilli Dip & Garlic Dip	£14.00
5 Mozzarella Sticks with Sweet Chilli & Garlic Dips	£6.00
Onion Rings	£4.00

JACKET POTATOES

Just the Jacket (GF)	£5.50
Cheese (GF)	£8.50
Beans (GF)	£8.50
Tuna Sweetcorn (GF)	£9.00
BBQ Pulled Pork (GF)	£10.00
Sweet Chilli Mince	£10.00
Thai Red Chicken Curry (GF)	£10.00
Steak, Mushroom, Onions & Peppers (GF)	£10.00
Chicken & Bacon (GF)	£9.00
Bacon bits (GF)	£8.00
Add Cheese	£2
Add Beans	£2

All Jackets come with Butter, Salad & Coleslaw

LOADED CHIPS OR LOADED NACHOS

Choose Chips or Nachos Then Add Your Choice of Toppings.

Cheese & Gravy (VG)	£7.50
Cheese	£6.00
Gravy (DF, V)	£5.50
BBQ Pulled Pork Cheese (GF)	£10.50
BBQ Pulled Pork (GF)	£9.00
Cheese & Sweet Chilli Mince	£10.50
Sweet Chilli Mince	£9.00
Beans (GF)	£6.00
Cheese & Beans (GF)	£8.00
Cheese & Steak, Onion, Mushroom & Peppers (GF)	£12.50
Steak Mix (GF)	£10.50
Chicken, Bacon & Cheese (GF)	£11.50
Chicken & Bacon (GF)	£10.00
Curry Sauce & Cheese (GF)	£8.00
Curry Sauce (GF,V)	£6.00
Cheese & Bacon Bits (GF)	£9.50
Bacon Bits (GF)	£7.50

All Nachos come with Sour Cream & Salsa

MAINS

Beef Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips	£15.00
Vegetarian Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips	£15.00
Spinach & Mushroom Lasagne, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips	£15.00
Broccoli & Cream Cheese Bake, Garlic Bread, Salad & Chips	£15.00
Thai Red Chicken Curry, Rice or Chips, Salad & Chutney (GF)	£15.00
Sausage, Chips, Beans or Peas & Gravy	£11.00
Chicken Chunks, Chips, Beans or Peas	£11.00

SEE OUR SPECIAL BOARD BY THE DOOR

CAKES AND SWEETS AVAILABLE AT THE COUNTER

BURGERS OR HOTDOGS

Plain Burger	£6.00
Cheese Burger	£8.00
Bacon Cheese Burger	£9.50
Sweet Chilli Mince Cheese Burger	£9.50
BBQ Pulled Pork Cheese Burger	£9.50
Chicken Burger (Fresh Chicken Breast)(GF)	£7.00
Chicken Bacon Cheese Burger (GF)	£9.50
Add Cheese	£2.00
Double up any of the Burgers for extra	£3.00
All Burgers come with Lettuce, Tomatoes & Fried Onions.	
Frankfurter Hotdog served with Fried Onions(GF)(DF)	£5.00
Add Sweet Chilli Mince, Cheese, BBQ Pulled Pork or Bacon Bits	£3.00
Please inform staff if you require a gluten free roll	
Add Chips	£4.00
WDADMEAL CLOOD DAGHETTE MEAL CLA	

WRAP MEAL £12 OR BAGUETTE MEAL £14

Make it a melt add cheese

£3.00

Steak, Onion, Mushrooms, Peppers & Lettuce
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato
BBQ Pulled Pork and Lettuce
Tuna, Sweetcorn, Mayonnaise & Lettuce
Southern Fried Chicken, Lettuce & Tomato
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato
All Wraps & Baguettes come with Chips, Salad, Coleslaw
and a choice of sauce

Choice of Sauce

Sweet Chilli (GF)
Garlic Mayonnaise (GF)
Tomato Sauce (GF)
Whole Grain Mustard & Mayonnaise (GF)
Sweet Chilli & Mayonnaise (GF)
Mayonnaise (GF)
Honey & Mustard (GF)

All Meals & Drinks are available to sit in or take away